
Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 80cm

1 311 Tony Priestley QUEENS WILL PLAY Queens Will play 
OPEN/PROFESSIONAL 2 489 Justin Worthy NAVIGATOR JJ Yubari

3 439 Tara Sheridan EL BUENA EL BUENA
4 546 Jade Willis GREYLAND Greyland

Art 274.2 5 524 Abigail Fuggle STILL INVINCIBLE STILL INVINCIBLE
Two Phase Special 6 114 Sam Lyle DIKTAT Diktat

7 126 Oliver Barrett MCCORMACK TBA
8 463 Lilian Zielinski LOOPHOLE Loophole
9 150 Kylie Zabel ADELAIDE MOMENT FP Adelaide Moment 

10 154 Ashleigh Porter HARD EXPECTATIONS Hard Expectations
11 158 Kate Rogers COUNTESS ROSTOVA Countess Rostova 
12 122 Thomas Irwin SWEET THOMAS Sweet Thomas 
13 119 Jess Somerfield ADVANTAGE POINT Advantage point 
14 110 Shenae Lowings IMRAHOR IMRAHOR
15 424 Sarah Weiss MILO VE Unggul
16 318 Hazel Shannon JUST A NICKEL AMC Sizzle Nickel
17 392 Christine Armishaw MYAL HIGH OMEGA Dawso
18 103 Charlie Richardson ZAAKI Zaaki
19 540 Charles Brister BIG POCKETS big pockets
20 399 Kayla Mcewen LOTS OF DREAMS LOTS OF DREAMS
21 561 Jade Willis LOUISA POCKETS Red Medusa
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name

Jumping - New Star 80cm
1 293 Zoe Baylis FILLY THE KID Filly The Kid

Art. 274.2 2 338 Sativa-Rose Carnegie OPTIMO Optimo
Two Phase Special 3 7 Rebecca Bates GOLD PEGASUS Gold Pegasus

4 500 Rachel Vella LEATHER JACKET LEW Leather Jacket Lew 
5 332 Alison Ostenfeld MAHOMES Mahomes
6 268 Naomi Kelly JNJ MADISON POINT Madison Point 
7 305 Mikayla Hogg GOLDEN SPURS Golden Spurs
8 466 Jemma Cutting MIST OF BATTLE Mist Of Battle
9 476 Martina Kovacs STERNTALER SHINE Star of Shalaa

10 348 Kylie Zabel COCKTAIL KING FP Cocktail King 
11 565 Zachery Thorne MIGHTY WILLIE MIGHTY WILLE
12 273 Sienna Ardis SUBVERSIVE SUBVERSIVE 
13 453 Kerry Morton SWEET REFUGE Sweet Refuge
14 471 Kathy O'hara NATURE STRIP Nature Strip 
15 555 Kacey Ledger SCHILLER SALUTE Schiller Salute 
16 560 Jim Scobie WILD BUCKEROO Wild Buckeroo
17 412 Jett Newman ROMANTIC ROCK ROMANTIC ROCK
18 397 Zara Wyatt LARADOWNS BALLANTINE Flying Zamboni
19 492 Geneva Grace GG GEORGIE GIRL Queen Sovol
20 326 Emily Patterson PALANI Palani
21 461 Shelley Cox COOLABURRAGUNDY Coolaburragundy
22 413 Wendy Peel RIVER ROCKET River Rocket
23 481 Alisa Moir CIGAR BAR NZ CIGAR BAR (NZ)
24 548 Tyla Smith MAGPIE Magpie
25 367 Dwayne Schmidt DURNSTEIN Durnstein
26 281 Tinky Konecny HOT N HANDSOME Tutelage 
27 260 Nathaniel Phillis EXPENSIVE TO KEEP Expensive To Keep
28 499 Martina Kovacs STERNTALER NORTHERN LIGHTS Naughty Nige
29 279 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO REGAL One more regal
30 539 Talei Moorhouse RIO GRANDE Hes a Hotfoot
31 404 Kylie Howard MISS CILLA BLACK Dark Lever
32 48 Carla Gerigk IMPOSING STAR Imposing Star
33 319 Aria Baker LOST AND RUNNING Lost and Running
34 374 Toller Cave JET SKI LIKLIKHOS
35 337 Taylor Smith BARTENDER BLUES Bartender Blues
36 557 Tahaila Schmidt MILES AHEAD MilesAhead
37 440 Charlie Richardson SATURN STAR SATURN STAR
38 383 Deanne Panya STARSTRUCK BARBIE Starstruck Barbie
39 275 Andrew Ellis TRUST THE PROCESS Trust the Process
40 487 Clare Feeney STELLA REDENTE Stella Redente
41 430 Bryia Anderson DP REJINSKY Rejinsky 
42 429 Alison Ostenfeld OPTIMIZZER Optimizzer
43 264 Eleanor Rogers OUR OMAR Omar
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 344 Samantha Croft CUPIDS ARROW Arrow

2 457 Len Foster ANEW Anew
Art 274.2 3 166 Fiona Germaine FIORAVANTI FIORAVANTI 
Two Phase Special 4 132 Samantha Croft PIPPIN TOOK Recortar

5 210 Ryan Darvill BUCKLE UP TOBY Klein
AMATEUR 6 552 Bianca Argyros MEDITERRANEAN SHOWMAN MEDITERRANEAN

7 398 Louise Day AMORETTI Amoretti
8 556 Tara Madgwick DAYBREAK DEL PIETRO Piazza San Pietro
9 543 Kate Edwards MIDTOWN MAGIC Midtown Magic

10 388 Jasmine Ritter CONTE GRIGIO CONTE GRIGIO
11 104 Imogen Robertson MEADOWS PHOENIX Hav A Nip
12 79 Hayley Thompson BENTLEY BOY Bentley Boy
13 263 Sarah Crossen TOUCHE Labertouche
14 93 Charlotte Darcelier GATLINBURG Gatlinburg
15 380 Brooke Garland BAKERS IMAGE Bakers Image
16 386 Rae-louise Kelly BULLA BULLA Bulla Bulla
17 544 Len Foster KPS MR BO JANGLE Dangerous Dinozzo
18 514 Angus Stewart OUR PARTY ANIMAL Our party animal 
19 95 Shai Dever SK THUNDER STRUCK mighty Hercules 

Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 363 Tim Boland NEVADA NED *Unnamed*

2 82 Bethany Rainbow KELLERAINS DIVINE LOVE Divine Live
OPEN/PROFESSIONAL 3 68 Millie Graham KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Divine Ocean

4 317 Lilian Zielinski BROODWAR Broodwar
Art. 274.2 5 464 Kylie Zabel MAVERICK 3MC All About Rhyming 
Two Phase Special 6 280 Jim Scobie BOOMERANG CAFE Boomerang cafe

7 151 Charlie Richardson VH WINGMAN Ballet Pride
8 375 Jamie Priestley COOLIDOWNS BLUE JAY Pink Patina
9 405 Hayden Chaney LICORICE CANDY Argyle solitaire 

10 90 Danielle Hess REFERO Refero
11 80 Jess Somerfield PREFECT MATCH Prefect Match
12 70 Tania Harding JIRRIMA THE ROOKIE Sydneys Best
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 80cm

1 122 Thomas Irwin SWEET THOMAS Sweet Thomas 
OPEN/PROFESSIONAL 2 103 Charlie Richardson ZAAKI Zaaki

3 110 Shenae Lowings IMRAHOR IMRAHOR
4 439 Tara Sheridan EL BUENA EL BUENA

Art. 238 2.2 5 318 Hazel Shannon JUST A NICKEL AMC Sizzle Nickel
(AM5) 6 392 Christine Armishaw MYAL HIGH OMEGA Dawso
Jump Off 7 119 Jess Somerfield ADVANTAGE POINT Advantage point 

8 540 Charles Brister BIG POCKETS big pockets
9 399 Kayla Mcewen LOTS OF DREAMS LOTS OF DREAMS

10 561 Jade Willis LOUISA POCKETS Red Medusa
11 158 Kate Rogers COUNTESS ROSTOVA Countess Rostova 
12 311 Tony Priestley QUEENS WILL PLAY Queens Will play 
13 489 Justin Worthy NAVIGATOR JJ Yubari
14 424 Sarah Weiss MILO VE Unggul
15 546 Jade Willis GREYLAND Greyland
16 524 Abigail Fuggle STILL INVINCIBLE STILL INVINCIBLE
17 114 Sam Lyle DIKTAT Diktat
18 126 Oliver Barrett MCCORMACK TBA
19 463 Lilian Zielinski LOOPHOLE Loophole
20 150 Kylie Zabel ADELAIDE MOMENT FP Adelaide Moment 
21 154 Ashleigh Porter HARD EXPECTATIONS Hard Expectations
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name

Jumping New Star 80cm 1 412 Jett Newman ROMANTIC ROCK ROMANTIC ROCK
2 275 Andrew Ellis TRUST THE PROCESS Trust the Process
3 397 Zara Wyatt LARADOWNS BALLANTINE Flying Zamboni

Art. 238 2.2 4 487 Clare Feeney STELLA REDENTE Stella Redente
(AM5) 5 492 Geneva Grace GG GEORGIE GIRL Queen Sovol
Jump Off 6 430 Bryia Anderson DP REJINSKY Rejinsky 

7 326 Emily Patterson PALANI Palani
8 429 Alison Ostenfeld OPTIMIZZER Optimizzer
9 461 Shelley Cox COOLABURRAGUNDY Coolaburragundy

10 264 Eleanor Rogers OUR OMAR Omar
11 413 Wendy Peel RIVER ROCKET River Rocket
12 481 Alisa Moir CIGAR BAR NZ CIGAR BAR (NZ)
13 548 Tyla Smith MAGPIE Magpie
14 367 Dwayne Schmidt DURNSTEIN Durnstein
15 281 Tinky Konecny HOT N HANDSOME Tutelage 
16 260 Nathaniel Phillis EXPENSIVE TO KEEP Expensive To Keep
17 499 Martina Kovacs STERNTALER NORTHERN LIGHTS Naughty Nige
18 279 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO REGAL One more regal
19 539 Talei Moorhouse RIO GRANDE Hes a Hotfoot
20 404 Kylie Howard MISS CILLA BLACK Dark Lever
21 48 Carla Gerigk IMPOSING STAR Imposing Star
22 319 Aria Baker LOST AND RUNNING Lost and Running
23 374 Toller Cave JET SKI LIKLIKHOS
24 337 Taylor Smith BARTENDER BLUES Bartender Blues
25 557 Tahaila Schmidt MILES AHEAD MilesAhead
26 440 Charlie Richardson SATURN STAR SATURN STAR
27 383 Deanne Panya STARSTRUCK BARBIE Starstruck Barbie
28 268 Naomi Kelly JNJ MADISON POINT Madison Point 
29 305 Mikayla Hogg GOLDEN SPURS Golden Spurs
30 466 Jemma Cutting MIST OF BATTLE Mist Of Battle
31 476 Martina Kovacs STERNTALER SHINE Star of Shalaa
32 348 Kylie Zabel COCKTAIL KING FP Cocktail King 
33 565 Zachery Thorne MIGHTY WILLIE MIGHTY WILLE
34 273 Sienna Ardis SUBVERSIVE SUBVERSIVE 
35 453 Kerry Morton SWEET REFUGE Sweet Refuge
36 471 Kathy O'hara NATURE STRIP Nature Strip 
37 555 Kacey Ledger SCHILLER SALUTE Schiller Salute 
38 560 Jim Scobie WILD BUCKEROO Wild Buckeroo
39 293 Zoe Baylis FILLY THE KID Filly The Kid
40 338 Sativa-Rose Carnegie OPTIMO Optimo
41 7 Rebecca Bates GOLD PEGASUS Gold Pegasus
42 500 Rachel Vella LEATHER JACKET LEW Leather Jacket Lew 
43 332 Alison Ostenfeld MAHOMES Mahomes
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 80 Jess Somerfield PREFECT MATCH Prefect Match
OPEN/PROFESSIONAL 2 375 Jamie Priestley COOLIDOWNS BLUE JAY Pink Patina

3 70 Tania Harding JIRRIMA THE ROOKIE Sydneys Best
Art. 238 2.2 4 405 Hayden Chaney LICORICE CANDY Argyle solitaire 
(AM5) 5 151 Charlie Richardson VH WINGMAN Ballet Pride
Jump Off 6 90 Danielle Hess REFERO Refero

7 68 Millie Graham KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Divine Ocean
8 464 Kylie Zabel MAVERICK 3MC All About Rhyming 
9 280 Jim Scobie BOOMERANG CAFE Boomerang cafe

10 363 Tim Boland NEVADA NED *Unnamed*
11 317 Lilian Zielinski BROODWAR Broodwar
12 82 Bethany Rainbow KELLERAINS DIVINE LOVE Divine Live

Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 132 Samantha Croft PIPPIN TOOK Recortar

2 544 Len Foster KPS MR BO JANGLE Dangerous Dinozzo
3 104 Imogen Robertson MEADOWS PHOENIX Hav A Nip

Art. 238 2.2 4 514 Angus Stewart OUR PARTY ANIMAL Our party animal 
Jump Off 5 93 Charlotte Darcelier GATLINBURG Gatlinburg

6 398 Louise Day AMORETTI Amoretti
AMATEUR 7 543 Kate Edwards MIDTOWN MAGIC Midtown Magic

8 95 Shai Dever SK THUNDER STRUCK mighty Hercules 
9 388 Jasmine Ritter CONTE GRIGIO CONTE GRIGIO

10 386 Rae-louise Kelly BULLA BULLA Bulla Bulla
11 556 Tara Madgwick DAYBREAK DEL PIETRO Piazza San Pietro
12 79 Hayley Thompson BENTLEY BOY Bentley Boy
13 210 Ryan Darvill BUCKLE UP TOBY Klein
14 166 Fiona Germaine FIORAVANTI FIORAVANTI 
15 552 Bianca Argyros MEDITERRANEAN SHOWMAN MEDITERRANEAN
16 344 Samantha Croft CUPIDS ARROW Arrow
17 457 Len Foster ANEW Anew
18 263 Sarah Crossen TOUCHE Labertouche
19 380 Brooke Garland BAKERS IMAGE Bakers Image


